1
Magna Series
Magnifiers
The Magna 50 LED magnifier is the lighting solution for the precise
examination of parts for a number of fields of application. The Magna 50
LED uses 48 innovative LEDs, providing critical added value compared
to conventional fluorescents magnifiers: four times more light per watt,
considerably lowering energy consumption. These LEDs offer a minimum of

www.amico.com 2
Dimensions
Ordering Guide
Model Examples
L-MA50-AB-RH-A Magna 50, Articulating Arm, Basic, Rail Mount, Horizontal, Amico Rail
L-MA50-AB-W Magna 50, Articulating Arm, Basic, Wall Mount
L-MA50-AE-F Magna 50, Articulating Arm with Extension, Floor Stand
L-MA50-AE-T Magna 50, Articulating Arm with Extension, Table Mount
NOTE: North American: 120 V; International: 230 V
LT-MAGNA50MAG-OCT2017
Em =		 4002	lx
Emax =		6141	lx
Pin	Mount
Adapter
Pin	Mount
Table Base
Wall Bracket
for	Pin	Mount
Waldmann USA
9	W.	Century	Drive,	Wheeling,	IL	60090
Tel:	800	634	0007
Email:	waldmann@waldmannlighting.com www.waldmannlighting.com
TECHNICAL DATA
•	 48 x LED
•	 Power	consumption:	14	watts
•	 Color	temperature:	neutral	white	4,000K
•	 Light guidance via reflector
•	 	Glass	lens	6	in.	diameter	with	3.5	diopter
or	3.5d	+	8d	magnification	options
•	 Housing made of anodized aluminium
•	 	Multi-directional	head	joint	for	individual	adjustment
0 5 10 15 20 25 30
cm
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
cm
Messabstand 15 cm
E [lx]3000
4000
5000
6000
MOUNTING OPTIONS
MODEL  REACH DIOPTER DIMMING SWITCHABLE PART NUMBER
Light	distribution	14	W
18
0°
18
0°
180°
180°
360°
ø 265 x 21
130°
372 A
B
measurements in mm measuring	distance	15	cm